
AHSAA Medical Advisory Committee 
Directory 

 
 
 

Co-Chairmen 
1. James B. Robinson, M.D. 

bamasmjbr@aol.com 
2. Larry Lemak, M.D. 

llemak@lemakgroup.com 

District 1 
1. Stacy Harrelson, ATC 

sharrelson@ums-wright.org 

District 2 
1. Marshall Smith, ATC 

marshalls@southernbone.com 

District 3 
1. Ken Taylor, M.D. 

kktaylorskegeemd@yahoo.com 

District 4 
1. Mike Goodlett, M.D. 

goodlmd@auburn.edu 
2. Win Lyle, M.D. 

winlyle@bellsouth.net 

District 5 
1. Jeff Dugas, M.D. 

jrdortho@gmail.com 
2. Drew Ferguson, ATC 

Drew.ferguson@chsys.org 

District 6 
1. Mike Welsh 

mwelsh@cherokeek12.org 

District 7 
1. A.E. Joiner, M.D. 

aejcrew@aol.com 

District 8 
1. John Greco, M.D. 

Jjgreco84@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 

At Large 
1. Pam Robinson 

coachrob@alex.k12.al.us 
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